:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9909930

Sep 07, 2024 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 309,685 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1526951 - 0.018881686 ETH®
42.76 USD

2 1526952 - 0.018849336 ETH®
42 .69 USD

3 1526953 - 0.018879759 ETH&®
42.75 USD

4 1526954 - 0.064634254 ETH®
146.38 USD

S 1526955 - 0.018903505 ETH®
42.81 USD

6 1526956 - 0.019054892 ETH®
43.15 USD

7 1526957 - 0.019034947 ETH®
43.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9909930
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/309685
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526951
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526952
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526953
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526954
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526955
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526956
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526957

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1526958

1526959

1526960

1526961

1526962

1526963

1526964

1526965

1526966

Validator Id

360511

Amount

- 0.019064133
43.17 USD

- 0.019062126
43.17 USD

- 0.018845785
42.68 USD

- 0.018898459
42.80 USD

- 0.018881687
42.76 USD

- 0.018932110
42.87 USD

- 0.018871003
42.73 USD

- 0.018851804
42.69 USD

- 0.018877680
42.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045899570
103.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526958
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526959
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526960
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526961
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526962
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526963
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526964
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526965
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1526966
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/360511

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



