

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9909930</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 07, 2024 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,685</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1526951</u>	- 0.018881686 ETH ⊘ 42.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1526952</u>	- 0.018849336 ETH 🐼 42.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1526953</u>	- 0.018879759 ETH ↔ 42.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1526954</u>	- 0.064634254 ETH ⊗ 146.38 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1526955</u>	- 0.018903505 ETH ↔ 42.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1526956</u>	- 0.019054892 ETH ⊘ 43.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1526957</u>	- 0.019034947 ETH ⊘ 43.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1526958</u>	- 0.019064133 ETH ⊘ 43.17 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1526959</u>	- 0.019062126 ETH ③ 43.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1526960</u>	- 0.018845785 ETH ③ 42.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1526961</u>	- 0.018898459 ETH ③ 42.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1526962</u>	- 0.018881687 ETH ③ 42.76 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1526963</u>	- 0.018932110 ETH ③ 42.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1526964</u>	- 0.018871003 ETH ③ 42.73 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1526965</u>	- 0.018851804 ETH ③ 42.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1526966</u>	- 0.018877680 ETH ⊘ 42.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	360511

+ 0.045899570 ETH ⊘ 103.95 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.